0614-2025 Civil Suit NABUKENYA

DORCUS
KASASA
DAURAT Hearing Court Room 3

4.   09:00 AM KLA-00-CV-CS-
0626-2025 Civil Suit

KCB BANK
UGANDA
LIMITED

MUKASA
NSUBUGA

3.	The Plaintiff brings this suit against the
Defendant seeking orders for:

a)	Payment of Ushs 14,614,747/= (Fourteen
Million Six Hundred Fourteen Thousand
Seven Hundred Forty-Seven Only), being
the outstanding principal loan, interest, and
penalties.

b)	Interest on (a) above at the rate of 25%
per annum from the date of filing until
payment in full.

c)	Costs of this suit.

Hearing Court Room 3

5.   09:00 AM KLA-00-CV-CS-
0612-2025 Civil Suit

[...]

stole money worthy two
million shillings
(2,000,000/=), the property
of Namaga Nabira

Warrant of
Arrest Court 3

9.   09:00 AM
KLA-02-
CR-CO-
1319-2024

Criminal
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

Auma Jenet

with intent to defraud,
obtained money amounting
to one million five hundred
thousand shillings only
(1,500,000/=) from Auma
Pauline by falsely
pretending that she was
going to buy silverfish
whereas not.

Hearing -
Criminal
Summons

Court 3

10.   09:00
AM

KLA-02-
CR-CO-
0273-2025

Criminal
Offence

REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

MWANJE
STEPHEN

C1 DID BREAK AND
ENTER THE SHOP OF